


FLIGHT CLUB SIGNATURES

GOLDEN DART €14.50
Tequila, Pineapple, Honey Turmeric, Lime, Soda. (12)

PERFECT THROW €15.00
Ketel One Vodka, Peach, Apricot Brandy,

Galliano, Lemon, Pink Lemonade. (12)

CHERRY BOOM €15.00

White Rum, Maraschino, Cranberry Juice,
Cherry, Lime, Whites. (3)

GARDEN GLOW €15.00

Tanqueray, Cucumber/Basil Syrup, Lime,
Stillgarden Glass 55, Whites. 3

FANCY FLIGHT €14.50

Tanqueray Gin, Lychee Juice, Jasmine, Lemon Juice.

UNICORN €15.00
Mezcal, Rye Whiskey, Lime, Spiced Maple Foam. (3), 012

FASHIONED BY FLIGHT €14.50

Bulleit Bourbon, Cocoa Bitters, Guinness Reduction. (12)

AIM AND FLAME €15.00
Ketel One Vodka, Vanilla, Midori, Pineapple/ Lemon Juices.

CRIMSON ARROW €14.50
Dark Rum, Pomegranate, Amaro, Beets Syrup. (12)

MINT SPOT €14.50
White Rum, lime mint cordial, soda, Matcha Foam. (3)
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FLIGHT CLUB CLASSICS

PORN STAR TINI

Vanilla | Still, Passion Fruit, Lime, Prosecco. 3)

ESPRESSO TINI
Vanilla-infused Ketel One, Kahlua, and Brew Coffee.

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice.

OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit, Demerara Syrup, Bitters.a2)

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Carpano Vermouth. 12

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Soda, Prosecco.

PALOMA
Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit, Soda.

FRENCH TINI
Citron Ketel One, Chambord, Pineapple Juice.

COSMOPOLITAN
Citron Ketel One, Cointreau, Lime, Cranberry Juice.

WHISKEY SOUR
Irish Whiskey, Sweet Sour, Bitters, Whites. (3)
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SHARING TROPHY COCKTAIL

FOR FOUR PEOPLE TO SHARE

Served in Flight Club Show-Stopping Trophy Cup Get ready to toast your Champions

FLIGHT TO VICTORY €50.00
Vodka, Malibu, Coconut Puree, Apple Juice, Citrus.

CHAMPIONS CHALICE €50.00
Dark Rum, Campari, Passion Fruit, Pineapple

Juice, Demerara Syrup. (12)

NON- ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

FLIGHT STAR €11.50

Orange Juice, Passion Fruit Puree, Lemon, Ginger Ale.

DART KISS €11.50
Mango Puree, Basil Syrup, Lime, Coconut Water.

DOUBLE TROUBLE €11.50
Tanqueray 0.0 %, Apple Juice, Matcha Syrup,

Lime Juice, Elderflower Tonic. (12)

NON- ALCOHOL ON TAP

GUINNESS 0.0% m €6.80
CARLSBERG 0.0% m €6.80




NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLES

HEINEKEN 0.0% m €6.80
PERONI 0.0% m €6.80
ERDINGER 0.0% m €7.00
KOPPARBERG 0.0% m €7.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS

LYRE’S AMARETTO €7.00
LYRE’S ITALIAN SPRITZ €7.00
LYRE’'S RUM CANE €7.00
TANQUERAY 0.0% €7.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 0.0% €7.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC RED WINE

NO ZECCO €9.00 €35.00
Merlot - France (12)

NON-ALCOHOLIC WHITE WINE

NO ZECCO €9.00 €£35.00
Chardonnay - France (12)

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING

MIONETTO 0.0 PROSECCO ITALY 12y €9.00 €£35.00



ON TAP o

GUINNESS
SMITHWICK’S RED ALE
HOP HOUSE 13
ROCKSHORE LAGER
ROCKSHORE CIDER
CARLSBERG PILSNER
KRONENBOURG 1664
PORETTI LAGER
HOPE IPA
HEINEKEN
BEAVERTOWN [PA

FOLLOW US FOR MORE

€7.00
€7.00
€7.40
€7.20
€7.40
€7.20
€7.40
€7.20
€7.40
€7.60
€7.60

UNEXPECTED, RIDICULOUS, JOY!

@FLIGHTCLUBDUBLIN




BOTTLED BEER/CIDER

CORONA EXTRA
COORS LIGHT
PERONI LAGER
PERONI GLUTEN FREE
MADRI LAGER
ERDINGER HEFE
LEFFE BLONDE
HEINEKEN

HOPE UNDERDOG

HOPE OVERBOARD
BULMER’S
BULMER’S LIGHT

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY/LIME
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT
STONEWELL DRY CIDER

GINGER BEER

HOLLOWS & FENTIMANS

ZINGIBEER

€7.20
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.20
€7.40
€7.20
€7.20
€7.00

€7.00
€7.90
€7.90
€8.20
€8.20
€8.20

€8.20
€7.90

12)




RED WINE

BELLES DU SUD

Merlot - France (12)

PASSOS DE LISBOA

Portugal (12)

BOUCHACOURT

Cabernet Sauvignon - France

TERRE DI MARIO

Montepulciano - Italy
BORDON
Rioja - Spain (1)

LA LUCIA
Malbec - Argentina (12)

ROSE WINE

LE GRAN NOIR - ROSE a2

Languedoc - France

MARIUS PEYOL

Provence Rose - Italy (12)

WHISPERING ANGEL

Grenache Blend - France (12)

GLASS

€9.00

€9.00

€9.50

€10.50

€11.00

€11.00

GLASS

€10.00

€11.00

€14.50

BOTTLE

€37.00

€37.00

€39.00

€42.00

€44.00

€45.00

BOTTLE

€39.00

€42.00

€55.00



WHITE WINE 2

LE GRAN NOIR
Chardonnay - France

VILLA BELVEDERE
Pinot Grigio - Italy

POCAS COROA
Douro White - Portugal

SIMONSIG
Chenin Blanc - South Africa

VINA COSTEIRA
Albarino - Spain

KAPUKA

Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand

SPARKLING

BOLLA CUVEE PROSECCO
Spumante - ltaly

CHAMPAGNE o

MOET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

GLASS BOTTLE

€9.00 €38.00

€9.00 €38.00

€9.00 €39.00

€11.00 €42.00

€11.00 €42.00

€12.00 €46.00

GLASS BOTTLE

€11.00 €£48.00

GLASS BOTTLE

€22.00 €130.00
€150.00
€170.00



IRISH WHISKEY o

O’DRISCOLL’S €7.00
ROE AND CO €7.00
JAMESON €7.00
JAMESON BLACK BARREL €8.60
JAMESON CREST €8.60
JAMESON CASKMATE €8.40
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH €7.60
BUSHMILLS 15 YO - €7.60
POWERS GOLDEN LABEL €7.60
TEELING SMALL BATCH €7.90
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN €8.60
TEELING SINGLE MALT €9.90
RED BREAST 12 €12.00
RED BREAST 15 €21.00
RED BREAST 21 €38.00
YELLOW SPOT 12 €11.00
GREEN SPOT €9.00
RED SPOT 15 €21.00
CONNEMARA 12 €9.00
WRITERS’ TEARS COPPER POT €9.00

MIDDLETON VERY RARE €40.00




SCOTCH WHISKEY

ARDBEG AN OA
GLENFIDDICH 12
JW BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL
TALISKER 10
GLENMORANGIE
LAPHROAIG 10
LAGAVULIN 8
THE DALMORE 12
THE GLENLIVET 13
MACALLAN 15

WORLD WHISKEY

BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE
MAKER’S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
JACK DANIELS
CANADIAN CLUB
CROWN ROYAL

QP)

€9.60
€9.20
€7.80
€7.40
€10.40
€8.90
€11.60
€11.00
€12.00
€9.90
€16.50

€7.60
€8.60
€9.00
€9.80
€7.00
€7.60
€11.00




VODKA

KETEL ONE

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
DINGLE VODKA
FINLANDIA -

ISTIL 38

TITO’S

CIROC (GLUTEN FREE)

GIN

TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GUNPOWDER GIN
GORDONS GIN/PINK
DINGLE GIN
JAWBOX RHUBARB/GINGER
AVIATION
HENDRICKS
BROCKMANS
BERTHAS REVENGE
MONKEY 47

SHORT CROSS

MOR GIN
PLYMOUTH

MALFY
GLENDALOUGH GIN

€7.00
€10.00
€9.90
€7.80
€7.20
€7.00
€7.80
€11.00

€7.00
€9.90
€7.50
€7.90
€7.00
€7.90
€7.90
€9.00
€7.90
€9.00
€8.20
€13.00
€8.20
€8.20
€7.90
€7.60
€7.80




RUM

BACARDI BLANCO

BUMBU ORIGINAL

BUMBU CREAM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
DIPLOMATICO RESERVE EXCLUSIVA
DIPLOMATICO MUTUANO
APPLETON ESTATE
KRAKEN

GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL
ZACAPA 23

TACAMAKA RUM

FUBA - CACHACA

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

DON JULIO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

ALTOS TEQUILA

1800 ANEJO

ESPOLON TEQUILA
MEZCAL VIDA

MEZCAL LOS JAVIS REPOSADO
CLASSE AZUL PLATA
CLASSE AZUL REPOSADO

€7.00
€9.00
€9.00
€8.00
14.00
€8.60
€7.60
€8.00
€8.00
€13.00
€9.00
€7.00

€11.00
€14.00
€16.00
€48.00
€9.60
€11.00
€8.00
€14.00
€16.00
€32.00
€42.00




SOFT AND HOT DRINKS

MIXERS SOFT DRINKS
GINGER ALE €3.60 COKE €3.60
SODA €3.60 COKE ZERO €3.60
TONIC €3.60 DIET COKE €3.60
SLIM TONIC €3.60 SPRITE ZERO €3.60
ELDERFLOWER TONIC €3.60 FANTA ORANGE €3.60
3 CENTS PREMIUM LINE €4.30 FANTA LEMON €3.60
RED BULL €6.00
JUICES MONSTER €6.00
ORANGE €3.80
APPLE €3.80 STILL WATER (330ML) €3.80
PINEAPPLE €380 SPARKLING WATER @G3omn €3.80
CRANBERRY €3.80 STILL WATER (750ML) €5.50
TOMATO €3.80 SPARKLING WATER usomw) €5.50
LIQUER COFFEE €11.50 COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE (1) AMERICANO €4.00
FRENCH COFFEE (7) DECAF €4.00
CALYPSO COFFEE (7) DOUBLE ESPRESSO €4.00
CARIBBEAN COFFEE (7 MACCHIATO €4.50
AMARETTO COFFEE (7,8) CAPPUCCING €4.50
LATTE €4.50
FLAT WHITE €4.50
FINE TEAS €4.00

IRISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY/GREEN
PEPPERMINT
MIXED FRUIT

ALLERGENS

(1Gluten), (2 Crustaceous), (3 Eggs), (4 Fish), (5 Peanuts),
(6 Soybean), (7 Milks), (8 Nuts), (9 Celery), (10 Mustard),
(11 Sesame Seeds), (12 Sulphites), (13 Lupin), (14 Mollusks)




SOCIAL*DARTS
TOURNAMENTS







